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bsravishankar@co.pg.md.us
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301-883-7621
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Vacant, ESIII
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301-883-7657

240-397-0162 (cell)
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301-883-7624

240-397-1518 (cell)
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301-883-7634

240-619-6142 (cell)
jabriscoe@co.pg.md.us
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Supervisor
301-883-5918

240-691-6442 (cell)
tlemma@co.pg.md.us

VACANT, Eng. III
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301-883-3209
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301-883-5894
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240-691-6033 (cell)
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301-883-5974
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yyang@co.pg.md.us

VACANT, Eng. I/II

Matthew Hubbard, Eng. II
301-883-3463

240-695-3588 (cell)
mahubbard@co.pg.md.us

VACANT, Eng. I/II
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301-883-5888

rdroy@co.pg.md.us 
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240-691-6379 (cell)
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VACANT, Eng. III

VACANT, Eng. III

VACANT, Eng. III
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301-883-7141

240-691-6078 (cell)
rebeale@co.pg.md.us
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240-691-6379 (cell)
avcarroll@co.pg.md.us
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Supervisor
301-883-5853
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spreet@co.pg.md.us

VACANT, Eng. III

Nadia Alhawamdeh, Eng. III
301-636-2071

240-691-6201 (cell)
nalhawamdeh@co.pg.md.us

VACANT, Eng. I/II

Henok Fessahaie, Eng. III
301-883-5939

240-691-6263 (cell)
hrfessahaie@co.pg.md.us
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Avadhesh Patel, Eng. IV

Supervisor
301-883-5946
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arpatel@co.pg.md.us

Vatsal Patel, Eng. III
301-883-6102

240-691-6389 (cell)
vvpatel@co.pg.md.us

Mohammad Al-Hawamdeh,  Eng. II
301-883-7631

240-691-6352 (cell)
mjalhawamdeh@co.pg.md.us

Administrative Section
Vacant, Admin IV
Office Manager

Kayla Durrett, Admin III
301-883-5905

240-234-0635 (cell)
kjdurrett@co.pg.md.us

Division Chief
Nabeel Waseem, Eng V

301-883-5837
240-832-9624 (cell)

nwwaseem@co.pg.md.us
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